DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 58 MEN SENIOR K1 500 HEAT 4

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

8

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

BRYDE Philip

LEBEDA Bohdan

RIBER MELDGAARD Jeppe

Empty lane

CRAFT ::-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI PM 12:55

CLuB RESULT

1:51:013
+0:00.000

1:51:451
+0:00.438

2:00:318
+0:09.305

HK 2:01:763
+0:10.750

VKKC  2:04:325
+0:13.312

HRK 2:15:341
+0:24.328

FPAGA)
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