

## RACE 58 MEN SENIOR K1 500 HEAT 4

FRI PM 12:55

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	2	Empty lane		1:51:013 +0:00.000
2	8	Empty lane		1:51:451 +0:00.438
3	4	Empty lane		2:00:318 +0:09.305
4	7	<b>BRYDE</b> Philip	HK	2:01:763 +0:10.750
5	5	<b>LEBEDA</b> Bohdan	VKKC	2:04:325 +0:13.312
6	6	<b>RIBER MELDGAARD</b> Jeppe	HRK	2:15:341 +0:24.328
	3	Empty lane		

